Bus

. Tram 9 Groot-Bijgaarden - ROI Baudouin Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Groot-Bijgaarden — Simonis Groot-Bijgaarden — Simonis
11 stops Monday 05:07-01:07"
Open route schedule 1
+
Tuesday 05:07-01:07
Groot-Bijgaarden “
Wednesday 05:07-01:07
Hunderenveld
Thursday 05:07-01:07"
Azur
]
Friday 05:07-01:07"
Vereman
+1
Schweitzer Saturday 05:07-01:07
+1
Valida Sunday 05:07-01:07
Goffin
Route info
College S.-Coeur Direction: Groot-Bijgaarden
Stops: 11

Bossaert-Basiliq.
Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min
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B 9__ Groot-Bijgaarden - ROI Baudouin BusMaps
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Direction

ROI Baudouin — Miroir

13 stops

Open route schedule

ROI Baudouin

Stade

Palfijn

DE Heyn

Arbre Ballon

UZ-Pediatrie

UZ Brussel

Ancienne Barriere

Exposition

SQ. DU Centenaire

Bruxellois

Miroir

Miroir

Route schedule
ROI Baudouin — Miroir

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: ROI Baudouin
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min

+1
05:08-00:17
+1
05:08-00:17
+1
05:08-00:17
+1
05:08-00:17
+1
05:08-00:17
+1
05:08-00:17

+1
05:08-00:17
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Direction
Miroir — ROI Baudouin

12 stops

Open route schedule

Miroir

Bruxellois

SQ. DU Centenaire

Exposition

Ancienne Barriere

UZ Brussel

UZ-Pediatrie

Arbre Ballon

DE Heyn

Palfijn

Stade

ROI Baudouin

Route schedule
Miroir — ROI Baudouin

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Miroir
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min
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Direction

Simonis — Groot-Bijgaarden

11 stops

Open route schedule

Simonis

Besme

Bossaert-Basilig.

College S.-Coeur

Goffin

Valida

Schweitzer

Vereman

Azur

Hunderenveld

Groot-Bijgaarden

Route schedule
Simonis — Groot-Bijgaarden

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Simonis
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

+1
04:46-00:46
+1
04:46-00:46
+1
04:46-00:46
+1
04:46-00:46
+1
04:46-00:46
+1
04:46-00:46

+1
04:46-00:46

9 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brussels

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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